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DED AMT

7

PAGE NO.
Special Tax

Cd.Quan.| Codes

Deduct.

Net Taxable
Value
*EXEMPT*>
EXEMPT RR
200000

208700

ExemRtions
mount

COUNTY NO.03 BURLINGTON
Cd.

0

148000
0

Land
Improvement
Total
2900
2900
148000
200000
200000

03
03

0093
0, ROBERT & FOLEY, JESSICA
AWA

Billing Code
Zip Code
07105

REAL PROPERTY TAX LIST 2013

Owner's Name
Property Location

Address
City State

RE AVE

OWN, NJ
AWARE ST

N1

Prop.
Class

Building Description
Additional Lots
-0740
3.7000
3.683 AC
3.6830

Land Dimensions
Acreage

.074 AC
3.7AC

1.02
3.01

Block No.
Qualification
Account No.

13

13

13

TAXING DISTRICT NO. 14 FIELDSBORO BORO
Lot No.

-00
.00
-00
-00

.00

13

275500
411000
456900
345000
318800
*EXEMPT*
112000
*EXEMPT*
201400
10300000
12829300

112000
112000
6800
6800
6088700
6740600

03
03

MICHAEL & COLEEN
& LINDA M

08505

08505

PATRICIA&DAVID

ORO, NJ
AWARE ST

L
L
B
L

CAL PLANT

.9183
0
35.6600

100X200
-5240

-4591
-4591
.4591
.4591
4.4180
-4591
.2610 AC
-2610
66AC
M

3.07

3.10
35.66
CHEMI
6,7,1

13
13
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TAXING DISTRICT NO. 14 FIELDSBORO BORO
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COUNTY NO.03 BURLINGTON

REAL PROPERTY TAX LIST 2013

TAXING DISTRICT NO. 14 FIELDSBORO BORO
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COUNTY NO.03 BURLINGTON

REAL PROPERTY TAX LIST 2013

TAXING DISTRICT NO. 14 FIELDSBORO BORO
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DED AMT
250.00

14

PAGE NO.
Special Tax

Cd.Quan.| Codes

Deduct.

228500 |V 1 02
184500 |W 1 01

Net Taxable
221100
274800

Value

213300

ExemRtions
mount

COUNTY NO.03 BURLINGTON
Cd.

Improvement

Land
Total

Billing Code
Zip Code

REAL PROPERTY TAX LIST 2013

HOP M & LUZIE

Owner's Name
Property Location

Address
City State

& ELIZABETH L

0n=0=
-

=LOUWILD
—JANLLN

Prop.
Class

Rdutional oo™ "
5739
2152
2181

2.2400

Land Dimensions
Acreage

S
.2788

Block No.
Qualification
Account No.

TAXING DISTRICT NO. 14 FIELDSBORO BORO
Lot No.

250.00
250.00

29

232300 W 1 01
168700 |V 1 02

124700
202900
248800
159400
144400
189400
290600
2883400

1349000
1534400

CHRISTIN
& NORMA H
LLC

T & EUGENIA
N J & TERRYANN
RMAN L &LINDA

J
TON ST

AR
ST
N
0

w02 500

.2424
.1242
.1527
.1527
-0000
-0000
-2500
-3067
TAVERN
.2070

V02 500
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